
1 2 KC 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 KC 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 72

Hdcp 15 13 3 7 17 5 1 9 11 18 14 10 8 4 6 2 12 16

1st FLIGHT Points

 Winkelmann, Chad 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 81 7 74 $90.00 5,000

 Ames, Kenny 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 8 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 83 9 74 $70.00 3,000
 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 83 8 75 $42.50 1,675
 Gowell, Chris 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 79 4 75 $42.50 1,675
 Duncan, Jason 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 85 8 77 1,100
 Nunez, Sean 4 6 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 81 3 78 1,000
 Kendrick, Brad 4 7 5 5 7 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 4 86 7 79 875
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 8 3 5 4 5 4 83 4 79 875
 Vedamanikam, John 5 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 6 4 90 8 82 800

2nd FLIGHT
 Ball, Mike 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 82 11 71 $90.00 5,000

 McGuire, Dave 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 82 11 71 $70.00 3,000
 Preece, Scott 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 5 83 11 72 $50.00 2,000
 Rocha, Alex 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 84 9 75 $17.50 1,225
 Owens, Dan 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 2 5 7 6 5 86 11 75 $17.50 1,225
 Crandall, Brad 4 8 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 87 11 76 916
 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 7 2 4 3 4 6 6 6 86 10 76 916
 Moore, David 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 6 86 10 76 916
 Bradley, Ben 4 5 3 6 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 5 5 5 5 86 9 77 800

3rd FLIGHT
 Cole, Paul 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 6 6 5 82 14 68 $90.00 5,000
 Jones, Jeff 5 7 2 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 5 83 14 69 $60.00 2,500
 Kitts, Chris 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 81 12 69 $60.00 2,500
 Morales, Juan 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 87 14 73 $35.00 1,350
 Friar, Helen 5 7 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 87 13 74 1,100
 Elkins, JD 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 88 12 76 1,000
 Lindquist, Bill 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 91 13 78 900
 Cox, Joe 4 7 4 4 6 7 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 8 4 5 91 12 79 850
 Barnes, Steve 5 7 3 5 8 5 6 4 7 5 5 2 6 4 6 5 5 5 93 13 80 800
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 6 9 5 4 93 12 81 750

4th FLIGHT
 Nardecchia, David 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 84 15 69 $90.00 5,000

 Bala, Bill 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 3 6 6 6 7 85 16 69 $70.00 3,000
 McCarty, Paul 4 7 8 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 88 17 71 $50.00 2,000
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 6 5 6 4 89 17 72 $35.00 1,350
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 6 4 7 6 4 6 2 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 90 16 74 1,100
 Brown, Alex 7 7 4 5 6 4 7 3 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 90 15 75 1,000
 Leonard, Steven 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 6 6 92 16 76 900
 Gimenez, Joe 4 7 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 2 6 7 7 6 94 17 77 850

Sat, Dec 09

Hcp

CTGA

Net Amount

MORRIS WILLIAMS  ~  MEDAL PLAY

David Nardecchia (33) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Bill Bala (38)

Chad Winkelmann (38) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Kenny Ames (39)

Mike Ball (35) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Dave McGuire (36)



 Ryther, Mike 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 3 8 6 9 4 96 17 79 800
 Crawford, Chad 4 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 5 97 17 80 750

5th FLIGHT
 Holland, Anthony 5 8 4 4 6 7 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 7 6 4 94 28 66 $45.00 5,000
 Shaff, Tracy 4 7 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 89 20 69 $70.00 3,000
 Cervantes, John 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 2 5 4 4 6 5 5 90 20 70 $50.00 2,000
 Thompson, Dana 6 6 4 6 5 8 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 7 9 6 5 101 30 71 $35.00 1,350
 Valadez, John 7 6 4 5 7 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 2 4 5 7 6 93 21 72 1,100
 Givens, Carl 5 6 4 5 7 6 5 3 7 4 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 6 93 20 73 1,000
 Alderman, Tod 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 92 18 74 900
 Vayo, John 4 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 4 6 5 6 5 97 18 79 850
 Shaff, Wade 7 8 6 5 6 7 8 5 7 5 6 4 6 3 7 7 6 5 108 18 90 800
 Burgess, Sam 8 9 4 8 8 9 7 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 8 6 6 6 112 20 92 750

# 3  

# 12  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 7 2 4 3 4 6 6 6
 Ames, Kenny 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 8 6 4 3 4 4 4 5
 Ball, Mike 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 4 3 4 4 5 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 7 3 5 8 5 6 4 7 5 5 2 6 4 6 5 5 5
 Bradley, Ben 4 5 3 6 6 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 5 5 5 5
 Cox, Joe 4 7 4 4 6 7 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 8 4 5
 Crandall, Brad 4 8 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5
 Duncan, Jason 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 5 5 4
 Elkins, JD 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 6
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 6 9 5 4
 Gowell, Chris 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 4 5 4
 Kendrick, Brad 4 7 5 5 7 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 4
 Kitts, Chris 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 7 3 5 4
 McGuire, Dave 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5
 Moore, David 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 6
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 8 3 5 4 5 4
 Nunez, Sean 4 6 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5
 Owens, Dan 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 2 5 7 6 5
 Preece, Scott 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 5
 Rocha, Alex 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5
 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5
 Vedamanikam, John 5 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 6 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 7 5

$57.00

$28.50

$28.50

$28.50
$28.50

Joe Valadez

$13.00

$28.50

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount1st Trash Flight

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Ben Bradley 14' 8" # 14  

14' 6"Scott Preece 11' 11" # 8  Joe Gimenez

3' 11"

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$28.50



 Bala, Bill 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 3 6 6 6 7
 Brown, Alex 7 7 4 5 6 4 7 3 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4
 Burgess, Sam 8 9 4 8 8 9 7 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 8 6 6 6
 Cervantes, John 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 2 5 4 4 6 5 5
 Cole, Paul 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 6 6 5
 Crawford, Chad 4 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 7 6 6 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 6 4 7 6 4 6 2 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 4
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 3 5 3 6 5 6 4
 Friar, Helen 5 7 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5
 Gimenez, Joe 4 7 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 2 6 7 7 6
 Givens, Carl 5 6 4 5 7 6 5 3 7 4 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 6
 Holland, Anthony 5 8 4 4 6 7 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 7 6 4
 Jones, Jeff 5 7 2 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 5
 Leonard, Steven 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 6 6
 Lindquist, Bill 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 6
 McCarty, Paul 4 7 8 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 3
 Morales, Juan 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 5
 Nardecchia, David 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 4
 Ryther, Mike 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 9 3 8 6 9 4
 Shaff, Tracy 4 7 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 6
 Shaff, Wade 7 8 6 5 6 7 8 5 7 5 6 4 6 3 7 7 6 5
 Thompson, Dana 6 6 4 6 5 8 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 7 9 6 5
 Valadez, John 7 6 4 5 7 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 2 4 5 7 6
 Vayo, John 4 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 4 6 5 6 5

$50.00

$37.00

$24.00

$37.00
$13.00

$13.00

$24.00

$13.00
$13.00


